Ophit FTSM 4K60 12G-SDI Fiber Optic Extender (Transmitter/Receiver) Set up to 5Km

e Video Bandwidth : 11.88Gbps
e Dimension : 59W x 27.3D x 27H (mm)
e Optical Connector : LC Connector
e Using electrical connector
o Transmitter :
= |nput : SDI (BNC)
= Qutput : Optical (LC)
o Receiver:
= |nput : Optical (LC)
= Qutput : SDI (BNC)
e Applied Fiber : 1310nm 1-Ch Optical single-mode fiber
e Maximum Supporting Resolution : 4K (3840x2160@60Hz)
e Transmission distance : 5000meter (16,404 ft)
e External Power : 5V / 2A (1.35g DC JACK)
e Power Consumption : 1.5W (Typ)
e Operating Temperature Range : 0°C ~ 50°C
e Storage Temperature Range : -20°C ~ 70°C



